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Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Wed Oct 9 5:28am CT

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
FtW Cats SF4
*Buffalo Bills 9a $250
2Mystical

Party Stoppers

Canal Rat

He Hate Me SF9

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

FtW Cats SF4

King\'s

2Mystical

ren LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX
Canal Rat

Lacy 3

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

FtW Cats SF4

King\'s

2Mystical

ren LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX
Canal Rat

Lacy 3

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
FtW Cats SF4

King\'s

*Buffalo Bills 9a $250
Whack

Party Stoppers
3KINGS SF1

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
FtW Cats SF4

King\'s

*Buffalo Bills 9a $250
Whack

2Mystical

3KINGS SF1

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
FtW Cats SF4

King\'s

*Buffalo Bills 9a $250
Whack

2Mystical

Party Stoppers

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
FtW Cats SF4

King\'s

*Buffalo Bills 9a $250
Whack

Party Stoppers
3KINGS SF1

109.00
132.65
196.55

84.75
172.85
120.80

116.35
127.80
158.75
138.30
142.25
126.80

162.85
115.65
125.90
197.50
117.80
114.25

152.55
119.40
102.20

90.10
100.40
128.20

123.80
124.05

91.50
117.15
168.15
162.35

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

King\'s

Whack

ren LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX
3KINGS SF1

Lacy 3

Pajaro (SF)

*Buffalo Bills 9a $250
Whack

Party Stoppers
3KINGS SF1

He Hate Me SF9
Pajaro (SF)

Whack

*Buffalo Bills 9a $250
3KINGS SF1

Party Stoppers
Pajaro (SF)

He Hate Me SF9

2Mystical

ren LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX
He Hate Me SF9

Pajaro (SF)

Canal Rat

Lacy 3

ren LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX
Party Stoppers

Canal Rat

Lacy 3

He Hate Me SF9

Pajaro (SF)

Pajaro (SF)

He Hate Me SF9

3KINGS SF1

ren LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX
Canal Rat

Lacy 3

He Hate Me SF9

Lacy 3

ren LLUA APWAOAOQOT SFLX
2Mystical

Pajaro (SF)

Canal Rat
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99.30
108.50
114.30

98.25
129.35

86.65

133.75
104.25

96.50
109.00
120.30
157.60

109.95
129.75
128.90

80.05
152.30
109.75

160.10
110.60
127.80
138.80
128.65
149.35

177.05
120.55
113.20
135.30
130.15
144.90
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

FtW Cats SF4

King\'s

*Buffalo Bills 9a $250

Whack

2Mystical

ren LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

FtW Cats SF4

King\'s

*Buffalo Bills 9a $250

Whack

2Mystical

ren LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
FtW Cats SF4

King\'s

*Buffalo Bills 9a $250

Whack

ren LLUA APWAOAOQOT SFLX
3KINGS SF1

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
FtW Cats SF4

King\'s

*Buffalo Bills 9a $250

Whack

ren LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX
Party Stoppers

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
FtW Cats SF4

*Buffalo Bills 9a $250
2Mystical

Party Stoppers

Canal Rat

He Hate Me SF9

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
FtW Cats SF4

King\'s

2Mystical

ren LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX
Canal Rat

Lacy 3

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
FtW Cats SF4

King\'s

2Mystical

ren LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX
Canal Rat

Lacy 3

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Party Stoppers
3KINGS SF1
Pajaro (SF)
Canal Rat

Lacy 3

He Hate Me SF9

3KINGS SF1
Canal Rat

Party Stoppers
He Hate Me SF9
Pajaro (SF)
Lacy 3

Lacy 3

Pajaro (SF)
2Mystical

Party Stoppers
Canal Rat

He Hate Me SF9

Canal Rat
2Mystical

Lacy 3

3KINGS SF1
Pajaro (SF)

He Hate Me SF9

King\'s

Whack

ren LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX
3KINGS SF1

Lacy 3

Pajaro (SF)

*Buffalo Bills 9a $250
Whack

Party Stoppers
3KINGS SF1

He Hate Me SF9
Pajaro (SF)

Whack

*Buffalo Bills 9a $250
3KINGS SF1

Party Stoppers
Pajaro (SF)

He Hate Me SF9
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

*Buffalo Bills 9a $250
2Mystical

3KINGS SF1

Canal Rat

FtW Cats SF4

He Hate Me SF9
King\'s

Lacy 3

Pajaro (SF)

Party Stoppers

ren LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX
Whack

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

*Buffalo Bills 9a $250
2Mystical

3KINGS SF1

Canal Rat

FtW Cats SF4

He Hate Me SF9
King\'s

Lacy 3

Pajaro (SF)

Party Stoppers

ren LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX
Whack

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

*Buffalo Bills 9a $250
2Mystical

3KINGS SF1

Canal Rat

FtW Cats SF4

He Hate Me SF9
King\'s

Lacy 3

Pajaro (SF)

Party Stoppers

ren LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX
Whack

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled
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