

Little Big League

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Wed Oct 9 5:28am CT

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
FtW Cats SF4	109.00	VS	King\'s	99.30
*Buffalo Bills 9a \$250	132.65	VS	Whack	108.50
2Mystical	196.55	VS	ren LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX	114.30
Party Stoppers	84.75	VS	3KINGS SF1	98.25
Canal Rat	172.85	VS	Lacy 3	129.35
He Hate Me SF9	120.80	VS	Pajaro (SF)	86.65
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
FtW Cats SF4	116.35	VS	*Buffalo Bills 9a \$250	133.75
King\'s	127.80	VS	Whack	104.25
2Mystical	158.75	VS	Party Stoppers	96.50
ren LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX	138.30	VS	3KINGS SF1	109.00
Canal Rat	142.25	VS	He Hate Me SF9	120.30
Lacy 3	126.80	VS	Pajaro (SF)	157.60
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
FtW Cats SF4	162.85	VS	Whack	109.95
King\'s	115.65	VS VS	*Buffalo Bills 9a \$250	129.75
2Mystical	125.90	vs vs	3KINGS SF1	128.90
ren LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX	197.50	VS VS	Party Stoppers	80.05
Canal Rat	117.80	VS	Pajaro (SF)	152.30
Lacy 3	114.25	vs vs	He Hate Me SF9	109.75
Lacy 0	114.20	٧٥	The Trace live of 5	100.70
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
FtW Cats SF4	152.55	VS	2Mystical	160.10
King\'s	119.40	VS	ren LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX	110.60
*Buffalo Bills 9a \$250	102.20	VS	He Hate Me SF9	127.80
Whack	90.10	VS	Pajaro (SF)	138.80
Party Stoppers	100.40	VS	Canal Rat	128.65
3KINGS SF1	128.20	VS	Lacy 3	149.35
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
FtW Cats SF4	123.80	VS	ren LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX	177.05
King\'s	124.05	vs	Party Stoppers	120.55
*Buffalo Bills 9a \$250	91.50	vs	Canal Rat	113.20
Whack	117.15	VS	Lacy 3	135.30
2Mystical	168.15	VS	He Hate Me SF9	130.15
3KINGS SF1	162.35	VS	Pajaro (SF)	144.90
Wools C. NEL Wools C				
Week 6 - NFL Week 6 FtW Cats SF4		VS	Pajaro (SF)	
King\'s		vs VS	He Hate Me SF9	
*Buffalo Bills 9a \$250		vs VS	3KINGS SF1	
Whack		VS VS	ren LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX	
2Mystical		VS VS	Canal Rat	
Party Stoppers		VS VS	Lacy 3	
and energy		.5	, -	
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
FtW Cats SF4		VS	He Hate Me SF9	
King\'s		VS	Lacy 3	
*Buffalo Bills 9a \$250		VS	ren LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX	
Whack		VS	2Mystical	
Party Stoppers		VS	Pajaro (SF)	
3KINGS SF1		VS	Canal Rat	



Little Big League

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Wed Oct 9 5:28am CT

Week 8 - NFL Week 8		
FtW Cats SF4	VS	Party Stoppers
King\'s	VS	3KINGS SF1
*Buffalo Bills 9a \$250	VS	Pajaro (SF)
Whack	VS	Canal Rat
2Mystical	VS	Lacy 3
ren LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX	VS	He Hate Me SF9
Week 9 - NFL Week 9		
FtW Cats SF4	VS	3KINGS SF1
King\'s	VS	Canal Rat
*Buffalo Bills 9a \$250	VS	Party Stoppers
Whack	VS	He Hate Me SF9
2Mystical	VS	Pajaro (SF)
ren LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX	VS	Lacy 3
Week 10 - NFL Week 10		
FtW Cats SF4	VS	Lacy 3
King\'s	VS	Pajaro (SF)
*Buffalo Bills 9a \$250	VS	2Mystical
Whack	VS	Party Stoppers
ren LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX	VS	Canal Rat
3KINGS SF1	vs	He Hate Me SF9
Week 11 - NFL Week 11		
FtW Cats SF4	VS	Canal Rat
King\'s	VS	2Mystical
*Buffalo Bills 9a \$250	VS	Lacy 3
Whack	VS	3KINGS SF1
ren LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX	VS	Pajaro (SF)
Party Stoppers	vs	He Hate Me SF9
Week 12 - NFL Week 12		
FtW Cats SF4	VS	King\'s
*Buffalo Bills 9a \$250	VS	Whack
2Mystical	VS	ren LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX
Party Stoppers	VS	3KINGS SF1
Canal Rat	VS	Lacy 3
He Hate Me SF9	vs	Pajaro (SF)
Week 13 - NFL Week 13		
FtW Cats SF4	VS	*Buffalo Bills 9a \$250
King\'s	VS	Whack
2Mystical	VS	Party Stoppers
ren LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX	VS	3KINGS SF1
Canal Rat	VS	He Hate Me SF9
Lacy 3	VS	Pajaro (SF)
Week 14 - NFL Week 14		
FtW Cats SF4	VS	Whack
King\'s	VS	*Buffalo Bills 9a \$250
2Mystical	VS	3KINGS SF1
ren LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX	VS	Party Stoppers
Canal Rat	VS	Pajaro (SF)
Lacy 3	VS	He Hate Me SF9



Little Big League

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Wed Oct 9 5:28am CT

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

*Buffalo Bills 9a \$250

2Mystical

3KINGS SF1

Canal Rat

FtW Cats SF4

He Hate Me SF9

King\'s

Lacy 3

Pajaro (SF)

Party Stoppers

ren LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX

Whack

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

*Buffalo Bills 9a \$250

2Mystical

3KINGS SF1

Canal Rat

FtW Cats SF4

He Hate Me SF9

King\'s

Lacy 3

Pajaro (SF)

Party Stoppers

ren LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX

Whack

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

*Buffalo Bills 9a \$250

2Mystical

3KINGS SF1

Canal Rat

FtW Cats SF4

He Hate Me SF9

King\'s

Lacy 3

Pajaro (SF)

Party Stoppers

ren LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX

Whack

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled